Company

USA Insurance Company

Essentia Insurance Company

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company
Progressive Gulf Insurance Company

Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Company

National General Insurance Company

Esurance Insurance Company

Travelers Home and Marine Insurance Company, The
Progressive Max Insurance Company

Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

GEICO General Insurance Company

GEICO Indemnity Company

State Farm Fire and Casualty Company

Superior Insurance Company

AMEX Assurance Company

Government Employees Insurance Company

Property and Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford

Grand Totals: 17 Companies in Report

Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury protection) Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2008
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7,727,234

Losses
Paid
5,701,236
0
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50,260
21,983
8,924
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5,849,786

Premiums
Earned

7,960,316
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7,960,245

Losses
Incurred

4,951,637
4

37,736
68,303
21,983
18,595
5,969
-201
7,019

0

-151
-1,544
-2,330
-11,447
-103,339
-452

0
4,991,782

Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury protection) Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies

** |oss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned
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* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Direct Defense
and Cost
Containment
Expense
Incurred

0

0
-9,127
23,161
535
865

1,297
2,926
1,155

291
3,999
7,147

857

33,106

Loss
Ratio

Loss
Ratio

w/o LAE with LAE

*

62.2%
30.8%

0.0%
62.7%

*%

62.2%
30.8%

0.0%
63.1%

***xx | oss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%



